
Internazionali MX 2017 Rd 3 125 - Finale B Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 172 MARONGIU M. - KTM 14:38.459
Tempo Gara

1 2:08.097 13:29:04.420

2 2:05.436 13:31:09.856

3 2:05.907 13:33:15.763

4 2:05.033 13:35:20.796

5 2:04.589 13:37:25.385

6 2:04.321 13:39:29.706

7 2:05.076 13:41:34.782

 Po. 2 - # 911 NICOLI R. - Suzuki + 18.457
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.485 13:29:19.808

2 2:05.205 13:31:25.013

3 2:05.986 13:33:30.999

4 2:06.750 13:35:37.749

5 2:06.253 13:37:44.002

6 2:04.303 13:39:48.305

7 2:04.934 13:41:53.239

 Po. 3 - # 227 STEENSELS S. - TM + 18.985
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.408 13:29:13.731

2 2:05.413 13:31:19.144

3 2:07.588 13:33:26.732

4 2:06.518 13:35:33.250

5 2:07.290 13:37:40.540

6 2:06.270 13:39:46.810

7 2:06.957 13:41:53.767

 Po. 4 - # 33 GEORGIEV J. - KTM + 29.314
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.074 13:29:06.397

2 2:09.517 13:31:15.914

3 2:10.473 13:33:26.387

4 2:08.824 13:35:35.211

5 2:10.047 13:37:45.258

6 2:10.505 13:39:55.763

7 2:08.333 13:42:04.096

 Po. 5 - # 702 D'ANIELLO M. - Husqvarna + 29.735
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.449 13:29:12.772

2 2:09.895 13:31:22.667

3 2:07.602 13:33:30.269

4 2:08.762 13:35:39.031

5 2:09.180 13:37:48.211

6 2:08.318 13:39:56.529

7 2:07.988 13:42:04.517

 Po. 6 - # 517 CASPANI P. - Yamaha + 33.157
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.966 13:29:08.289

2 2:09.842 13:31:18.131

3 2:10.084 13:33:28.215

4 2:09.108 13:35:37.323

5 2:09.899 13:37:47.222

6 2:12.178 13:39:59.400

7 2:08.539 13:42:07.939

 Po. 7 - # 230 UNGARO M. - TM + 33.723
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.132 13:29:09.455

2 2:19.553 13:31:29.008

3 2:07.347 13:33:36.355

4 2:08.384 13:35:44.739

5 2:08.653 13:37:53.392

6 2:08.116 13:40:01.508

7 2:06.997 13:42:08.505

 Po. 8 - # 425 SHERSHNEV A. - Husqvarna + 1:04.801
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.235 13:29:02.558

2 2:47.153 13:31:49.711

3 2:10.462 13:34:00.173

4 2:09.253 13:36:09.426

5 2:09.261 13:38:18.687

6 2:09.174 13:40:27.861

7 2:11.722 13:42:39.583

 Po. 9 - # 296 DONNINI G. - KTM + 1:11.838
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.234 13:29:10.557

2 2:10.823 13:31:21.380

3 2:13.435 13:33:34.815

4 2:10.962 13:35:45.777

5 2:09.879 13:37:55.656

6 2:37.837 13:40:33.493

7 2:13.127 13:42:46.620

 Po. 10 - # 418 TUBELLI G. - KTM + 1:18.439
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.053 13:29:07.376

2 2:27.525 13:31:34.901

3 2:13.625 13:33:48.526

4 2:14.125 13:36:02.651

5 2:15.291 13:38:17.942

6 2:20.346 13:40:38.288

7 2:14.933 13:42:53.221

 Po. 11 - # 168 RASMUSSEN J. - KTM + 1:20.574
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.025 13:29:11.348

2 2:38.253 13:31:49.601

3 2:11.431 13:34:01.032

4 2:13.432 13:36:14.464

5 2:13.113 13:38:27.577

6 2:13.885 13:40:41.462

7 2:13.894 13:42:55.356

 Po. 12 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. - Yamaha + 1:23.449
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.711 13:29:15.034

2 2:19.255 13:31:34.289

3 2:16.368 13:33:50.657

4 2:13.859 13:36:04.516

5 2:18.515 13:38:23.031

6 2:16.864 13:40:39.895

7 2:18.336 13:42:58.231

Fastest lap: 2:04.303 
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Internazionali MX 2017 Rd 3 125 - Finale B Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 14 SALINA P. - Yamaha + 1:23.902
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.145 13:29:22.468

2 2:20.927 13:31:43.395

3 2:16.623 13:34:00.018

4 2:17.373 13:36:17.391

5 2:14.235 13:38:31.626

6 2:13.850 13:40:45.476

7 2:13.208 13:42:58.684

 Po. 14 - # 213 COLANGELO M. - Husqvarna + 1:32.119
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.734 13:29:24.057

2 2:29.931 13:31:53.988

3 2:13.702 13:34:07.690

4 2:13.585 13:36:21.275

5 2:13.834 13:38:35.109

6 2:15.518 13:40:50.627

7 2:16.274 13:43:06.901

 Po. 15 - # 269 DONNINI O. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.968 13:29:21.291

2 2:21.883 13:31:43.174

3 2:21.881 13:34:05.055

4 2:51.904 13:36:56.959

5 2:23.867 13:39:20.826

6 2:44.452 13:42:05.278

Fastest lap: 2:04.303 
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